90
LMD 951
LMD 951
91
D.I. D.I.
D.I. D.I.
D.I. D.I.
SERIES

F7
F8
LMD951/2/3 ordering information
8 - Options
a - Filters
P01 MP Standard filters
P02 With internal tube for reduced flow rates
Pxx Customer request
b - Filter elements
P01 MP Standard filters
Pxx Customer request
1 - Sizes
951 1+1 filter elements CU950-3
952 2+2 filter elements CU950-3
953 3+3 filter elements CU950-3
2 - Filter length
3
3 - Valves
S Without by-pass
B With by-pass
4 - Seals
V FPM
5 - Connections
Type                              Type
Filter assembly
Example: LMD        951       3         B        V       F1      A10       N      P01
Filter element
Example: CU950       3       A10      A         N       P01
6 - Filter element
A03 3 µm             A16    16 µm
A06 6 µm             A25 25 µm
A10 10 µm
M25      25 µm M90    90 µm
M60      60 µm
7 - Filter element series
N Δp 20 bar
W Δp 20 bar (aqueous emulsions - water and glycol)
Absolute filtration
Inorganic
microfibre
ßx (c) ≥ 1000
see page 9
Nominal Filtration
Metal mesh
see page 9
Option exclusively for LMD 952 - 953:
Flange with rapid oil drain plug
See page 95
CMV4       G 1 1/4” plug
CUV4 SAE 20 plug
Order 2 kits per filter
The data in this publication are purely guideline. MP Filtri reserves the right to make changes to the models described herein at any time it deems fit in relation to technical or